
Lease: schendel Well #: 5-10

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc. I location: SE NE NW S24 T16 R21

OPR#: 3895 j Dale Jackson Production Co. County: Miami
-

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 FSL:4200

OPR#: 4339 Cell # 620-363-2683 FEL: 2980

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Office # 913-795-2991 API#: 15-121-28793-00-00

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 8-13-2010

longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8-17-2010

713' 27/8 90 5 5/8 SN: Packer: TO: 722 I
hydrili NONE

'------.

Plugged: Bottom Plug:

-
Well Log

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top soil 22 669 Shale

11 12 Clay .3 672 Oil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)

8 16 Lime 2.5 674.5 Oil sand (some shale)(good bleed)

5 21 Black shale 1 675.5 Shale (fracture)(water)(some oil sandO

14 35 Lime 4.5 680 Oil sand (fair bleed)(some shale)

7 42 Sand (dry) 1 681 Sandy shale(oil sand str.)

3 45 Shale 3 684 Oil sand (shaley)(fair bleed)

16 61 Lime 4 688 Shale (oil sand str.)

10 71 Shale 7 695 Sandy shale

2 73 Red bed TD 722 shale

15 88 Shale

17 105 Lime

27 132 Sandy shale

63 195 Shale

20 215 Lime

11 276 Shale

7 232 Sand (dry)

12 244 Shale

8 252 Lime

21 273 Shale

12 285 Sand (dry)

8 293 Lime

22 315 Shale

27 342 L9ime

7 349 Black shale

22 371 Lime

4 375 Black shale

12 387 Lime

26 413 Shale

3 417 Sand (dryO

71 487 Shale

14 501 Sandy shale (oil show)

55 556 Shale

6 562 Lime

20 582 Shale

4 586 Coal

5 591 Shale

8 599 Lime (shaley)

1 600 Shale

2 602 Oil sand (shaley) (poor bleed)

13 615 Shale

4 619 Lime

1 620 Coal

6 626 Shale

5 631 Lime

11 642 Shale (limey)

5 647 lime


